
Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Fencers (all, structured order - 11 fencers)
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name and first name team

HORN Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN
KARLSEN Jonas FKT KOBENHAVN
MANZ THORBEK Julius FKT KOBENHAVN
SCHWARTZ Theo FKT KOBENHAVN
HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ
WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG
KVERNES Isak GFK GÖTEBORG
MOHOLI Elvis GFK GÖTEBORG
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Teams (all, structured order - 3 teams)
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name

FKT KOBENHAVN
MFFG MALMÖ
GFK GÖTEBORG
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Formula of the competition
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3 teams

1 poules: round

3 teams
1 poule of 3
Separation by : countries
3 qualifiers
_________________________________
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:15    piste No  2
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE, CASPERSEN Felix Bo DEN

V/M ind. HS rank
GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 16  V 0.500 -15 61 2
FKT KOBENHAVN DEN V44  V 1.000 67 89 1
MFFG MALMÖ SWE 32  6 0.000 -52 38 3
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016
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Round No 1 Poule No 1

FKT KOBENHAVN  -  GFK GÖTEBORG

Score
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Name

KARLSEN Jonas

HORN Christopher

MANZ THORBEK Julius

KARLSEN Jonas

MANZ THORBEK Julius

HORN Christopher

MANZ THORBEK Julius

KARLSEN Jonas

HORN Christopher

Name

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

MOHOLI Elvis

WILLKRANS Axel

MOHOLI Elvis

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

WILLKRANS Axel

MOHOLI Elvis

WILLKRANS Axel

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

GFK GÖTEBORG  -  MFFG MALMÖ

Score

5

10
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35
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40

45

Hits

5

5

5

5

15

0

6

5

5

Score

3

8

13

16
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30
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Hits

3

5

5

3

8

6

0

1

1

Name

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

MOHOLI Elvis

WILLKRANS Axel

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

WILLKRANS Axel

KVERNES Isak

WILLKRANS Axel

HALLSTRÖM Henrik

KVERNES Isak

Name

KOLARE Simon

HOLMBERG Linn

WINQVIST Albin

HOLMBERG Linn

KOLARE Simon

WINQVIST Albin

HOLMBERG Linn

WINQVIST Albin

KOLARE Simon



Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016
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Round No 1 Poule No 1

MFFG MALMÖ  -  FKT KOBENHAVN

Score

0

0

0
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Name

WINQVIST Albin

KOLARE Simon

HOLMBERG Linn

WINQVIST Albin

HOLMBERG Linn

KOLARE Simon

HOLMBERG Linn

WINQVIST Albin

KOLARE Simon

Name

KARLSEN Jonas

MANZ THORBEK Julius

HORN Christopher

MANZ THORBEK Julius

KARLSEN Jonas

HORN Christopher

MANZ THORBEK Julius

HORN Christopher

KARLSEN Jonas





Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 3 teams)
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rank name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 1.000 67 89 qualifier
2 GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 -15 61 qualifier
3 MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -52 38 qualifier
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Jönssons Pokal U13 Foil Team
Malmö

04.12.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 3 teams)
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rank name club nat.

1 FKT KOBENHAVN FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
    HORN Christopher
    KARLSEN Jonas
    MANZ THORBEK Julius
    SCHWARTZ Theo

2 GFK GÖTEBORG GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
    HALLSTRÖM Henrik
    KVERNES Isak
    MOHOLI Elvis
    WILLKRANS Axel

3 MFFG MALMÖ MFFG MALMÖ SWE
    HOLMBERG Linn
    KOLARE Simon
    WINQVIST Albin
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